Power supply | LYTE II
DIN-mounted power supplies with cost-effective design | Output current 3.4 to 40A | Efficiency up to 93% | AC input voltage | Screw terminal
C-Profil AB – Tagenevägen 70
SE-425 37, Göteborg, Sweden
+46(0)31-575785
info@@c-profil.se
Description
PSU / LYTE II, is mounted on DIN Rails. The PSU is a versatile solution that is easy to mount on the DIN Rail. With
its universal AC input voltage range and built-in constant current circuit for reactive loads, it provides high power
density and reliable performance. It can operate in extreme temperatures from -30°C to +70°C with -40°C cold
start. Its reduced no-load current consumption and DOE VI Energy Standard and SEMI F47 @ 200Vac compliance
make it a reliable choice for your needs.
Efficiency up to 93%•
Universal AC input voltage range•
Built-in constant current circuit for reactive loads•
High power density•
Operate from -30°C to +70°C with -40°C Cold Start•
Reduced no-load power consumption•
Compliance with DOE VI Energy Standard•
Compliance to SEMI F47 @ 200Vac•
Article: LYTE II
Brand: Delta Electronics
Input voltage AC 85-264V | 90-264V
Output voltage DC: 12V | 24V | 48V
Output current: 2.5A | 3.125A | 5A | 6.25A | 10A | 20A
Effect: 75W | 120W | 240W | 480W
Connection: Screw connection
Other: Slim design
1 / 2
Article number
Art.No Description Input voltage AC Output voltage Output current Capacity Width mm Height mm Depth mm PDF
DRL-12V75W1AZ Power supply Lyte 85-264V 12V 6.25A 75W 27 123.6 102 PDF
DRL-12V120W1EN Power supply Lyte II 90-264V 12V 10A 120W 30 123.6 116.8 PDF
DRL-12V240W1EN Power supply Lyte II 90-264V 12V 20A 240W 30 123.6 116.8 PDF
DRL-24V75W1AZ Power supply Lyte 85-264V 24V 3.125A 75W 27 123.6 102 PDF
DRL-24V120W1EN Power supply Lyte II 90-264V 24V 5A 120W 40 123.6 116.8 PDF
DRL-24V240W1EN Power supply Lyte II 90-264V 24V 10A 240W 40 123.6 116.8 PDF
DRL-24V480W1EN Power supply Lyte II 20-264V 24V 20A 480W 40 123.6 116.8 PDF
DRL-48V120W1EN Power supply Lyte II 90-264V 48V 2.5A 120W 30 123.6 116.8 PDF
DRL-48V240W1EN Power supply Lyte II 90-264V 48V 5A 240W 40 123.6 116.8 PDF
DRL-48V480W1EN Power supply Lyte II 90-264V 48V 10A 480W 56 123.6 116.8 PDF
2 / 2